Firstname
Rache
Kim
Suzanne
McKenzie
Tegan
Melinda
Linda
Kayla
Rache
Alison
Dale
Shannon
Maria
Kelly
Hayley
Stacey
Nicky
Emily
Angie
Lauren
Taylor
Sandi
Marlene
Kelly
Kirstie
Siobhan
Emily
Marion
Karen
Kim
Annabel
Brooklyn
Hayley
Scarlett
Rochelle
Renee
Jo
Deborah
Jennifer
Ruth
Catherine
Dahna
Katrina
Kylie
Maree
Andrea
Vick
Nelsy
Ella
Annemarie
Emma
Kendra
Helena
Sarah
Shan
Marina
Alana
Hope
Genevieve
Stefanie

Lastname
Aratema-Owen
Armstrong
Becroft
Birch
Bogle
Botha
Boubee
Bowles
Brettkelly
Brown
Brown
Burgess
Campbell
Campbell
Carter
Carter
Chamberlain
Chamberlain
Clark
Clarke
Clarke
Clink
Cluitt
Connelly
Cooke
Cooper
Coull
Cranstoun
de Beer
Death
Donald
Doney
Douch
Dowland
Doyle
Dudson
Dudson
Eggers
Elgar
Farr
Fitzpatrick
Fleming
Foster
Frank
Garland
Gibson
Herdman
Hernandez
Hill
Hills
Ireland
Jackson *
Jarrett
Jensen
Jensen-Loach
Jury
Kairaoi
Kennerley
Kennerley
King

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Squash Code
BPLHRAO
AKFNK2A
BPTASMB
BPGCMB
BPTATRB
BPMMMB
BPTALB
BPTAKMB
BPTARB
BPTPAMB
BPKKDB
BPEDSB
BPTUMC
BPTAKH
BPTUHC
BPOPSC

CDTRENC
BPKKAC
BPTALLC

BPTATMC

BPTASMC

BPTAMFC
BPKKKC
BPTPK2C
BPTPS3C

BPTAM2C
BPMMKDB
BPTAK3D
BPTAAID
BPTABSD
BPGCHD
BPGCSOD
BPKKRD

BPGCIND
BPGCDE
BPOPIJE
BPTARLF
BPTACMF
BPGCDMF
BPMMKAF
BPKKKIJF
BPMMM2G
BPMMAIG
BPTPVFH
BPMMNH
BPTAEH
BPMMAH
BPTUEI
BPEDKIJ
BPEDHAJ

SNSCSIJL

BPTAMLJ
BPGCAAK
BPTAHIK
BPTAGRK
BPTAS2K

Referee Level
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club

Referee Qualified On
8/09/2019
6/07/2020
28/04/2020
8/08/2018
25/09/2018
11/10/2018
15/09/2019
11/09/2018
16/09/2018
3/06/2019
29/07/2020
27/08/2019
26/06/2019
12/09/2019
1/06/2019
7/07/2020
7/08/2018
23/07/2020
30/07/2020
23/08/2019
12/09/2019
19/09/2018
30/04/2019
20/07/2019
27/05/2019
26/06/2019
6/08/2018
31/08/2018
28/06/2019
24/09/2018
14/09/2018
6/08/2018
24/07/2020
30/07/2019
29/07/2020
6/08/2018
7/08/2018
16/09/2019
13/07/2020
17/06/2019
6/06/2019
28/07/2020
26/06/2019
15/07/2019
20/04/2019
27/06/2019
13/08/2018
21/07/2020
15/09/2019
28/06/2019
6/06/2019
25/08/2019
23/08/2019
28/08/2018
26/08/2018
14/09/2018
28/08/2018
18/09/2018
19/09/2018
17/09/2018



Megan
Kim
Amber
Nicole
Julie
Sandra
Teressa
Ashlee
Emma
Briar
Vanessa
Emma
Angeline
Amiria
Jaime
Holly
Samantha
Te Kiriwai
Saraya
Michelle
Rachael
Vanessa
Jodie
Amy
Deryn
Libby
Jasmin
Shyree
Hayley
Karen
Jess
Kelsi
Ruby
Chanae
Anika
Kim
Sharon
Rachel
Tweedy
Stacey
Jamie
Bobbette
Ashley
Elizabeth
Camden
Katie
Kate
Lauren
Lavinia (Livvy)
Kylee
Morgan
Danni
Rhonda
Kathrene
Viv
Gemma
Virginija
Ngahirata
Kayla
Janine
Donna

Kirkland
Kiwara
Knight
Larking

Lawrence

Lelievre

Lindsey
Linn
Lochhead
London
McKenzie

Merson

Merson
Mika
Mitchinson
Moore
Moore
Murphy-Fell
Ngatai

Oldfield
Payne

Pennington

Pittman

Porter
Price
Price
Rakei

Reedy

Richards

Roberts
Robertson-Wylie
Robinson
Roche
Ruka
Russell
Saunders
Schneebeli
Scrivin

Seymour
Smith

Stanton
Tanner
Taylor
Taylor

Te Kani-McQueen

Templeton
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Tristram
Trubshaw
van der Heijden
Webb
Webb
Weeks
Welten
Werder
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Wilson

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BPTPMHK
BPTOKTK

AKDVNL
BPKKIL
BPTPSL

BPTOTKL

WKLPARL

BPTPEXL
BPGCBL

BPTAVM

BPMMEM
BPMMASM
BPTNAM
BPTAJEM

BPEDS2M
BPWTTMF
BPTNSN
BPTAMO
BPGCR2P
BPTAVLP
BPTAJP
BPTPAP
BPMMDP
BPKKL2P

BPMMSRR
BPGCHR
BPMMK2R
BPTUJRW
BPTNK2R
BPGCRR

BPTAATR
BPPUKS
BPTASMS
BPTPRAS
BPTOTWS
BPTAS2S
BPEDJ2S
BPKKB2T
OTOUALT
BPTNEJT
BPGCCAT
AKHDK2T

BPTPLAT
BPTULT
BPTPKAT
BPKKMT
BPKKDVH
BPEDRW
BPMMKCW
BPTPVIW
BPKKGW
BPTAVRW
BPGCNW
BPGCKW
BPKKJ2W
BPEDD3W

Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club

23/08/2019
1/05/2019
2/10/2018

22/04/2019

29/07/2019
3/09/2019

30/04/2019

28/05/2019

14/06/2019

27/07/2019

27/06/2019

25/09/2018

25/09/2018

19/09/2019

25/09/2018

26/08/2019
3/07/2020
1/08/2018

14/09/2019

20/09/2018

14/09/2019
8/09/2019

27/08/2019

28/08/2018

30/07/2019

29/07/2020

26/06/2019

15/06/2020

10/09/2019
8/04/2019

11/06/2019
8/09/2019

22/09/2019

30/04/2019
12/09/2019

25/07/2019
18/09/2019
12/08/2019
1/05/2019
8/08/2018

27/08/2019
15/07/2019
8/08/2018
19/09/2019

26/08/2019
2/10/2018
13/06/2019
18/04/2019

29/05/2019
9/09/2019

30/06/2019
15/07/2019

26/08/2019

24/05/2020
14/09/2018

23/08/2019

23/09/2018
6/08/2018

20/09/2019

23/07/2019

27/08/2019



Erin
Laura
Benjamin
Jack
Steven
Isaac
Mike
Michael
Paul
Simon
Mark
Taylor
Yasheen
Murray
Calvin
Andre
Eddie
Chris
Oliver
Andre
Paul
Vishad
Cavin
Blair
Carl
Willz
Jason
Terry
Ben
Michael
Dan
Adam
Paul
Toby
Wayne B
Simon
Kobe
Richard
Neil
Mark
philippe
David
Ben
Tristan
Richard
shaun
Geoff
Adam
Tony
Brian
Shane
Errol
Stephen
Vaughan
Rohan
Shane
David
Jared
Nick
Shaun
Tristan

Wyllie
Young
Adams
Andrew
Andrews
Arnold
Bailey
Beale
Bedford
Berkett
Berry
Bettelheim
Bissoon
Black
Blyde
Botha
Brass
Brewer
Broad
Burnell
Carter
Chathury
Clifford
Collier
Cooper
Donnelly
Dudson
Duncan
Duncan
Dunston
Dwyer
Ellmers
Elsom
Elsom
Evans
Fergusson
Fleming
Germann
Gowthorpe
Grant
green
Griffith
Grindrod
Hall
Harris
hastings
Hayes
Hitchiner
Hodge
Hodge
Hona
Hotham
Hurley
Hyde
James
Jefferies
Jensen
Johnston
Johnston
Kapene
Katu

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BPTAERW
BPKKLY
BPTABWA

BPTOSA
BPTAIA
BPTAMIB
BPGCMDB
WKCMPMB
BPMMS2B
BPKKM2B
BPTAT2B
BPTPYB
BPGCMRB

BPMMA2B

BPTPCB
BPMMOB
WKMRACB
BPOPPC
BPTPVSC
BPMMCIC
BPTPBIC
BPMMCHC
ESGBW2D
BPGCJD
BPGCTID
BPMMBD
BPTAMPD
BPTADD
BPMMAE
BPTAPAE
BPTATAE
BPWTWE
BPTASF
BPTAK2F
BPMMRG
BPMMNG
BPMMM3G
BPTUPG
BPGCDG
BPTABJG
BPGCTH
BPWTRH
BPTUSH
BPTUGH

BPTPTH
BPTPBRH
BPGCSH
BPTAERH
BPTASBH
BPWTVH
BPTARHJ
BPTPSMJ
BPGCDBJ
BPGCJJ

BPTOSK

Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club

30/08/2018
20/07/2020
14/09/2018
1/09/2019
7/07/2019
30/07/2018
2/08/2019
21/06/2020
26/08/2019
26/06/2019
29/05/2019
24/09/2018
27/06/2019
20/07/2020
31/07/2018
16/08/2018
27/06/2019
14/04/2020
26/06/2019
15/09/2019
9/08/2018
10/08/2018
11/06/2019
3/09/2018
15/09/2019
24/07/2018
9/08/2018
24/05/2019
2/08/2019
21/09/2018
24/07/2019
6/08/2020
14/08/2018
23/09/2018
23/07/2018
10/07/2018
7/05/2019
28/05/2019
26/07/2020
24/09/2018
29/07/2020
3/08/2020
24/08/2019
28/07/2020
29/07/2018
1/08/2020
29/07/2020
19/09/2018
6/08/2018
28/05/2019
28/07/2020
2/05/2019
17/09/2019
30/07/2018
23/01/2020
19/07/2018
30/07/2019
9/08/2018
28/05/2019
10/04/2019
27/04/2019



Alan
Bubba
Wayne
Mark
Mike
Donyin
Blair
lain
Grant
Liam
Garth
Graeme
Shane
Brendon
Ben
Manaia
Te Aorangi
Andrew
Brad
Tim
Marcus
J]
Alex
Kane
Jack
Hamish
Kasjan
Bonny
Murray
Hunter
Josh
Jack
Ben
Chris
Chippie (Stephen)
Bradley
Zac
Michael
Lindsay
lan
Kurt
Shannon
Pita
Joesph
Nick
Ryan
Kyle-Rae
Joe
Lyndon
Glenn
Bevan
Chris
Alex
Wyatt
Kent
Robert
Matthew
Tuahu
Rawiri
Drew
Alan

King
Kiwara
Knollys

Lawrence
Lefty Hebditch
Lin
Linton
McKenzie
McKinnon
Merson
Mitchinson
Moore
Morrell
Morrison
Morrow
Murphy-Fell
Murphy-Fell
Murray
Neame
Nicholl

Niles

Niles
Oakley

Oddy
Oliver
Owen
Paciuszkiewicz
Papuni
Payne
Perry
Phythian

Power

Price
Prince
Pulham
Ramsay

Reynolds

Riley

Robertson

Ross

Rossiter
Rowe

Ruka

Rusk
Russell
Shutte
Smiler
Smythe

Templeton
Templeton
Thompson
Tietjen
Tod
Todd
Tristram
Ward
Ward
Watene
Watene
Westgate - Ireland
Westrupp

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BPGCA2K
BPTOKPK
BPMMWK
BPTAML
BPMMMLH
BPMMDL
BPTPBL
BPTAIM
BPPUGWM
BPMMLM
BPTAGHM
BPGCGIM
BPTASPM
BPMMBM
WNTHBM
BPWTMM
BPWTTM
BPMMA3M
BPGCBN
BPTATN
BPTAMIN
BPTAJIN
BPTAAIO
BPTAKO
BPMMIJAO
BPLHHO
BPWTKP
BPGCBP
BPMMM2P
BPMMHP
BPMMJP
BPMMIJ2P
BPMMBP
BPMMC2P
BPTUSP
BPTUB2R
BPTPZDR
BPTAMPR
BPGCLR
BPMAIR
BPGCK2R
BPTASAR

BPTOJR
BPTONR
BPTARRS
BPMMKS
BPTAJS

AKHDGWT
BPTUBT
BPTABCT

BPGCWT
BPTPKNT
BPTPRIW
BPTPMGW
BPTOTW
BPTORW
BPTUDWI
BPTUAIW

Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club
Club

24/06/2020
12/09/2019
13/06/2019
31/05/2019
5/09/2019
11/07/2019
18/08/2018
27/06/2019
4/06/2019
25/09/2018
5/08/2018
4/08/2020
27/06/2019
6/08/2020
26/07/2019
16/09/2019
16/07/2020
28/08/2019
24/07/2020
1/07/2019
21/09/2018
24/09/2018
27/08/2018
29/07/2020
30/07/2019
18/09/2018
20/01/2020
1/07/2020
15/07/2019
17/09/2019
24/09/2018
30/07/2019
17/09/2019
2/09/2019
2/08/2020
1/08/2020
24/09/2018
20/09/2018
28/07/2020
31/07/2018
20/07/2020
4/08/2018
5/07/2019
1/09/2019
2/08/2019
24/09/2018
17/09/2019
24/09/2018
2/10/2018
3/10/2018
29/07/2020
17/09/2018
23/09/2018
6/08/2020
1/07/2019
5/08/2018
5/08/2018
7/07/2019
12/09/2019
29/07/2020
24/09/2018



Peter
Kit
Lance
Clifford

Woods
Wyatt
Wylie
Yates

Male
Male
Male
Male

BPTUKW
BPTULW
BPMMCY

Club
Club
Club
Club

15/09/2019
29/07/2020
12/06/2019
30/07/2019



